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Concepto
Aprobado

$198,363,542.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Ampliaciones /
(Reducciones)

Egresos

Modificado

$205,283,540.09

$0.00

s0.00

$0.00

Devengado

$85,026,595.73

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

A

Pagado

$85,026,595.73

s0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subejercicio

$120,256,944.36

$0.00
. $0.00

$0.00

EJECUTIVO

PODER LEGISLATIVO

PODER JUDICIAL

ÓRGANos AUTÓNoMoS

Total del Egreso

$6,91 9,998.09

$0.00

$0.00

s0.00

$t s6,919,998.09 $205,283,540.09 $85,026,595.73 $85,026,5S5.73 $120,256,944.36
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LIC. JOSE ANTONIO MORALES ARTEAGA

TESORERO MUNICIPAL
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